Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.09
33.21
33.24
33.68
34.25
34.55
34.61
35.13
35.66
35.76
36.41
36.44
37.08
37.14
39.34
40.08
41.20
42.63
42.93
44.05
45.24
49.59
50.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
395
394
379
360
351
349
334
319
316
300
299
284
282

187
183
169
156
118
115

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I m I I I

I T T T

I I T

Round

Date

30/03/14
15/02/15
30/03/14
20/09/14
24/03/13
26/09/15
24/03/13
19/10/13
12/07/15
15/09/13
17/09/16
06/07/13
01/04/12
01/04/12
29/09/12
20/11/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
211110
04/07/10
04/07/10

Date

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Braintree & Bocking Champ
Braintree & Bocking

Braintree & Bocking

Meet

Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Chelmsford

Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon

Ipswich

Chelmsford

Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Southend
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 2

2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 2

4
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.41
34.55
35.66
33.21
33.68
33.09
33.24
35.13
35.76
36.44
34.25
34.61
39.34
37.08
37.14
40.03
42.93
44.05
41.20
42.63
45.24
50.13
49.59

Copyright 2024

300

319
395
379
399
394
334
316
299
360
349
238

282
225
183
169
207
187
156
115
118

I I m I T

I

I I =

17/09/16
26/09/15
12/07/15
15/02/15
20/09/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
19/10/13
15/09/13
06/07/13
24/03/13
24/03/13
29/09/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
20/11/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
21/11/10
04/07/10
04/07/10

Chelmsford Club Championships

Chelmsford Club Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Champ

Braintree & Bocking

Braintree & Bocking

Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Basildon
Chelmsford
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Southend
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Page 2/2
4
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



