Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.09	399	F	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
33.21	395	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
33.24	394	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
33.68	379	Н	20/09/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
34.25	360	F	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
34.55	351	Н	26/09/15	Chelmsford Club Championships	Braintree		4
34.61	349	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
35.13	334	Н	19/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
35.66	319	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Chelmsford	3
35.76	316		15/09/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
36.41	300	Н	17/09/16	Chelmsford Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
36.44	299	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Chelmsford	3
37.08	284	F	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
37.14	282	Н	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
39.34	238	Н	29/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
40.03	225	Н	20/11/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
41.20	207	F	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Chelmsford	2
42.63	187	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Chelmsford	2
42.93	183	F	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
44.05	169	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
45.24	156	Н	21/11/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
49.59	118	Н	04/07/10	Braintree & Bocking	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
50.13	115	F	04/07/10	Braintree & Bocking	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	;	

							Page 2 / 2
36.41	300	Н	17/09/16	Chelmsford Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
34.55	351	Н	26/09/15	Chelmsford Club Championships	Braintree		4
35.66	319	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Chelmsford	3
33.21	395	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
33.68	379	Н	20/09/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
33.09	399	F	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
33.24	394	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
35.13	334	Н	19/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
35.76	316		15/09/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
36.44	299	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Chelmsford	3
34.25	360	F	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
34.61	349	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
39.34	238	Н	29/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
37.08	284	F	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
37.14	282	Н	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
40.03	225	Н	20/11/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
42.93	183	F	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
44.05	169	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
41.20	207	F	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Chelmsford	2
42.63	187	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Chelmsford	2
45.24	156	Н	21/11/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
50.13	115	F	04/07/10	Braintree & Bocking	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
49.59	118	Н	04/07/10	Braintree & Bocking	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS